Process Equipment
Air-Operated Pumps for Process Industries
2
Key Fluids
• Paints, stains, coatings, inks and dyes
• Chemicals
• Acids
• Corrosive and abrasive fluids

Balls/
Checks Diaphragms
Ordering Information
NEW! Husky 1050
Selector Tool
To order a Husky 1050,
use the online selector tool
or contact your distributor.
Example of Product Selector Tool on www.graco.com/process.
1 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 1 = Acetal (npt)	 2 = Acetal	 1 = PTFE	 1 = PTFE
2 = 1/4” (6.35 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section	 2 = Poly (npt)	 3 = Stainless Steel	 2 = Acetal	 5 = TPE
3 = 3/8” (9.52 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 3 = Aluminum (npt)	 4 = Hardened SST	 3 = Stainless Steel	 6 = Santoprene
5 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 4 = Stainless Steel (npt)	 5 = TPE	 4 = Hardened SST	 7 = Buna N
4 = 1/2” (12.7 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section	 5 = PVDF (npt)	 6 = Santoprene	 5 = TPE	 8 = FKM
5 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Standard: polypropylene center section	 6 = Ductile Iron (npt)	 7 = Buna N	 6 = Santoprene	 G = Geolast
4 = 3/4” (19.05 mm) Remote: polypropylene center section		  8 = FKM	 7 = Buna N	 P = Bolt-through PTFE
1” (25.4 mm) Refer to Husky 1050 Selector Tool	 A = Acetal * (bsp)	 9 = Polypropylene	 8 = FKM
B = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: aluminum center section	 B = Poly * (bsp)	 A = PVDF	 9 = Polypropylene
C = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Remote: aluminum center section	 C = Aluminum (bsp)	 G = Geolast	 A = PVDF
T = 1-1/2” (38.1 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section	 D = Stainless Steel (bsp)		  G = Geolast
F = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: aluminum center section	 E = PVDF (bsp)	 B = SST with FKM seal
G = 2” (50.8 mm) Remote: aluminum center section	 F = Ductile Iron (bsp)	 C = Santoprene with
V = 2” (50.8 mm) Standard: stainless steel center section		        FKM seal
 K = 3” (76.2 mm) Standard: aluminum center section	 H = 2 npt Alum Extended
	 G = 2 bsp Alum Extended
1 = 1/4 in (6.35 mm)
3 = 3/8 in (9.52 mm)
5 = 1/2 in (12.7 mm) and 3/4 in (19.05 mm)
1” (25.4 mm) Refer to Husky 1050 Selector Tool
B = 1-1/2 in (38.1 mm) metal pump
C = 1-1/2 in (38.1 mm) plastic pump
F = 2 in (50.8 mm) metal pump
G = 2 in (50.8 mm) plastic pump
K = 3 in (76.2 mm)
7
hydra-clean® pumps
On-Demand High Pressure Cleaning Pumps
Features and Benefits
•	 Versatility in variable pressure, flow and chemical injection
provides best cleaning action
•	 Available with chemical injectors and accumulators
•	 �On demand supply pump stops when valve is closed and
runs when valve open
•	 �Cleaning chemical passes through pump, providing
concentrate levels above 5%
•	 Supports multiple guns
•	 �For use with cold or hot water up to 200°F (93°C)
Typical Applications
•	 �Oil refineries
•	 Vehicle fleets, buses and transit systems
•	 Heavy construction equipment, off-highway vehicles
•	 General industrial equipment
•	 Sanitizing
Hydra-Clean NXT® Pumps
Package
Order No.
247549 or
247550
247551 or
247552
247553 or
247554
258664 or
258665
Pressure Ratio 12:1 23:1 30:1 45:1
Pump Assembly
Part No.
N34DN0 N65DN0 N65DN0 N65DN0
Pump Lower
Part No.
247599 241648 687055 24B923
Construction SST SST SST SST
Standard Seal